Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 01/07/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 2

Proposal ID: CM720PMC115076
Order No.: 749

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001

Oversight/State Project No.: PM7C-967-F20,P401

Federal Project No.: PM07(318)

Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number  No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

310

315

ATTD

315

315

315

515

515

515

ATTD

512 ATTD

512

704

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

10417
TACK COAT

10700
RUMBLE STRIP, ASPHALT

16242
AGGR. BASE MATL. TY. IOR I
NO. 21A OR 21B

16335
ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-9.5A

16350
ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-
12.5A

16390
ASPH. CONC. TY. BM-25.0A

16515
FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING
GREATER THAN 4",

16516

FLEXIBLE PAVE. TIE-IN
PLANING 0" - 2"

16522
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
PLANING 0" - 2"
24262
PORTABLE TEMPORARY
RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY
24265
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
PM7C
24282
FLAGGER SERVICE

54020
TYPE A PVMT LINE MRKG 4"

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

46,944.000
GAL

2,536.000
LF

2,849.920
TON

26,268.520
TON

19,227.150
TON

582.910
TON

1,689.600
SY

739.200
SY

179,211.000
SY

103.000
DAY

LUMP SUM

1,768.000
HR

443,166.000
LF

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM




Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 01/07/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 3

Proposal ID: CM720PMC115076
Order No.: 749

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

0250

Spec
No.

704

704

704

704

704

704

512

ATTD

704

704

512

704

Oversight/State Project No.: PM7C-967-F20,P401

Federal Project No.: PM07(318)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

54028

TYPE A PAVEMENT LINE
MRKG 24"

54032

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 4"

54044

TYPE B CLASS Il PAVE. LINE
MARKING 6"

54048

TYPE B CLASS Il PAVE. LINE
MARKING 24"

54101

PAVEMENT MARKING TY B
CL Il STOP

54101

PAVEMENT MARKING TY B
CL Il STOP AHEAD

54106

ERADICATE EXIST.
NONLINEAR PVMT MRKG

54219

INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER
ASPHALT

54396

PVMT MESSAGE MARK.
SCHOOL ZONE TY B, CL Il

54399

PVMT MESSAGE MARK. R/R
CROSSING TY B, CL Il

54428

TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, 4"

54575

PVMT SYMB MRKG SGL
TURN ARROW TY B, CL Il

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

779.000
LF

9,693.000
LF

520.000
LF

1,084.000
LF

1.000
EA

2.000
EA

2,660.000
SF

782.000
EA

1.000
EA

2.000
EA

54,446.000
LF

42.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents




Virginia Department of Transportation Date Printed: 01/07/2020

Schedule of Items

Page: 4
Proposal ID: CM720PMC115076  Oversight/State Project No.: PM7C-967-F20,P401
Order No.: 749 Federal Project No.: PM07(318)
Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID Appro_)(lmate
NIRRT e L Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0260 704 54578 2.000
PVMT SYMB MRKG DBL EA
TURN ARROW THRU/LT OR
RTTYB,CLII
Section: 0001 Total:
SECTION: 0002 ALTERNATE ITEM
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID Appro_)(lmate
Number No . Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0270 ATTD 16243 1.000
SHOULDER MAINTENANCE TON
MATERIAL

Section: 0002 Total:

Total Bid:




